FORM # PO4 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIP	AL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes If Any	PERMIT ISSUED
Attached	JAN 1 8 2005
This is to certi that Simonds Gordon D Trustee	
has permissic to That I to that to the total term to the total term to the term to term t	CITY OF PORTLAND
of the provisions of the Statutes of I him and of the the construction, maintenance and up of buildings an this department.	ances of the City of Portland regulatin d structures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and gradematienure of work requiresNotication g h and w b re this loging or taged or d	h must h procu it therec psed-in.
ITHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	JIRED
Fire DeptOTHER_REQUIREDAPPROVALS	
Health Dept.	
Appeal Board	(II (h SI VII 4/m-
Other DepartmentName	Djjector
PENALTY FOR REMOVI	NG THIS CARD

						PFRMIT	SSUED]	
	y of Portland, Maine Congress Street, 04101			11	mit No: 04 100	Issue Date:	CBL:	E 0 02001	
	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:	,		· Addres:	JAN +-	Phone:		
	West St	Simonds Gordo	on D Trustee	1043	West St		207-45	0 ⁰⁶⁶⁰	
Total west St Stimolds Goldon D Trustee Jusiness Name: Contractor Name:			Contractor A dress CITY OF PORTLAND ^e						
n/a		n/a		n/a Portland					
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit	туре:			Zone:	
n/a		nfa		Cha	nge of Use -	Dwellings			
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District	:	
Sin	gle Family	Change of use;	from single family		\$30.00 \$0.00 2				
	to two units.		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION: Denied Use Group: 23 Type:				Type: 5B		
Prop	oosed Project Description:			7				YA	
Cha	ange of use; from single fan	nily to two units.		Signature: Signature				LU/	
			PE		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)				
				Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied					
				Signature: Date:					
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: gg 08/04/2004				Zoning Approval					
1.	This permit application de	nes not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	views Zoning Appeal		Historic P	Historic Preservation		
1.	 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State an Federal Rules. 		Shoreland	Uariance		Not in District or Landmar			
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not	Does Not Require Review	
 Building permits are void if wo within six (6) months of the dat 			e of issuance.		Conditional Use		Requires	Requires Review	
					Interpretation		Approved	Approved	
			Site Plan		Approved		Approved	Approved w/Conditions	
			Maj 🗌 Minor 🗍 MM	M 🗌	Denied		Denied		
			late:		late:		Date:		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official'sauthorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Build	ling or Use Permit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389 Congress Street , 04101 Tel: (2	0		6 04-1100	08/04/2004	063 E002001		
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:		
104 West St Simonds Gordon D Trustee			104 West St		207-450-0660		
Business Name: Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:		Phone		
n/a n/a			n/a Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:			
n/a	n/a		Change of Use - Dwellings				
Proposed Use:		Propos	ed Project Description:				
Change of use; from single family to t	wo units.	Chang	ge of use; from sing	le family to two units			
Dept: Zoning Status: A Note: ZBA conditional use appeal a	oproved with Condition pproved on 6/17/04 for		•		ate: 08/17/2004 Ok to Issue: 🗹		
1) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation. This property is located within the Historic District.							
2) Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.							
3) This property shall remain a two (2) family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.							
 This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work. 							
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	ate: 01/14/2005		
Note:					Ok to Issue:		
1) This is a Change of Use ONLY pe	rmit recognizing a pre e	existing condition	on. It does NOT aut	norize any construction	on activities.		

Comments:

01/13/2005-ldobson: File taken off hold and given to MJN

08/04/2004-gg: this permit is being added to the appeal file, already paid for c of o. /gg

11/10/2004-mjn: Have left messages that I need to understand what type of alterations will be occurring *to* change the use. No construction is shown on permits